
Accommodation
(10am check-out)

Summer* Winter

Whistler 

Vancouver & Toronto

Summer** Winter

$215

$30

$150

$300

$275

$225

$320

$295

$340

$300

$250

$350

$325

$445

$335

$405

$295

Other Fees

Optional Fees

Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday.
Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights.

$200

$85

$75

$150

$125

$170

$20

$105

$85

$55

Note: (b)

Note: (c)

*Summer season Jun 1 - Aug 31

**Summer season May 1 - Nov 15

Winter: Nov 16 - Apr 30

Summer: May 1 - Nov 15

Semi-private lessons (Per hour, 2-4 students)

1 lesson - 45 minutes
Courses start every Monday, except when the Monday is a public holiday, 
see course calendar Class availability depends on enrollment levels
(a) Sales taxes added to final price
(b) Pricing available upon request
(c) Prices subject to change. Contact Whistler Blackcomb for current

pricing and to purchase lift tickets or a season's lift pass

Notes

Whistler Ski Lift Seasons Pass

Pricesheet 2023

Vancouver & Toronto

Whistler

Program Lessons/
Week

1 - 10 1 - 10 11 - 21 11 - 21 22 - 32 22 - 32 33 - 43 33 - 43 44+ 44+

$420 $336 $405 $324 $390 $312 $375 $300 $360 $288

$470 $376 $455 $364 $440 $352 $425 $340 $410 $328

20

28Core

Basic

Vancouver & Toronto

Program

Skill Builder

Intensive

Pathways

Lessons/
Week

1 - 10 1 - 10 11 - 21 11 - 21 22 - 32 22 - 32 33 - 43 33 - 43 44+ 44+

$400 $320 $385 $308 $370 $296 $355 $284 $340 $272

$450 $360 $440 $352 $430 $344 $420 $336 $410 $328

$500 $400 $490 $392 $480 $384 $470 $376 $460 $368

$400 $320 $385 $308 $370 $296 $355 $284 $340 $272

28

32

36

28

Learn FastMost
popular

Winter
Tuition

Winter
Tuition

Winter
Tuition

Winter
Tuition

Winter
Tuition

Summer
Tuition

Summer
Tuition

Summer
Tuition

Summer
Tuition

Summer
Tuition

Published
Tuition Fees

Published
Tuition Fees

Published
Tuition Fees

Published
Tuition Fees

Published
Tuition Fees

Discounted
Tuition Fees

Discounted
Tuition Fees

Discounted
Tuition Fees

Discounted
Tuition Fees

Discounted
Tuition Fees

Valid for enrollments received
until March 31, 2023



Stat Holiday

School is closed for these holidays. No make-up class.

January 2

February 20

April 7

May 22

July 3

August 7

September 4

October 9

November 13

December 25

December 26

New Year’s Day

Family Day

Good Friday

Victoria Day

Canada Day

B.C. Day / Civic Holiday

Labour Day

Thanksgiving Day

Remembrance Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Date Holidays Vancouver/
Whistler Toronto


