

# Pricesheet 2023

Valid for enrollments received until March 31, 2023



## **Vancouver & Toronto**

	Program	Lessons/	Published Tuition Fees	Discounted Tuition Fees								
		Week	1 - 10	1 - 10	11 - 21	11 - 21	22 - 32	22 - 32	33 - 43	33 - 43	44+	44+
	Skill Builder	28	\$400	\$320	<del>\$385</del>	\$308	<del>\$370</del>	\$296	\$355	\$284	<del>\$340</del>	\$272
Þ	Learn Fast	32	<del>\$450</del>	\$360	<del>\$440</del>	\$352	<del>\$430</del>	\$344	<del>\$420</del>	\$336	<del>\$410</del>	\$328
1	Intensive	36	<del>\$500</del>	\$400	<del>\$490</del>	\$392	<del>\$480</del>	\$384	<del>\$470</del>	\$376	<del>\$460</del>	\$368
	Pathways	28	\$400	\$320	\$385	\$308	\$370	\$296	\$355	\$284	\$340	\$272

#### **Whistler**

popular

Program	Lessons/ Week	Winter Tuition	Summer Tuition								
		1 - 10	1 - 10	11 - 21	11 - 21	22 - 32	22 - 32	33 - 43	33 - 43	44+	44+
Basic	20	\$420	\$336	\$405	\$324	\$390	\$312	\$375	\$300	\$360	\$288
Core	28	\$470	\$376	\$455	\$364	\$440	\$352	\$425	\$340	\$410	\$328

Winter: Nov 16 - Apr 30 Summer: May 1 - Nov 15

### **Accommodation**

\*Summer season Jun 1 - Aug 31 \*\*Summer season May 1 - Nov 15

(10am check-out)

Accommodation placement fee \$215
Special Dietary Request/wk \$30
Last minute booking (< 14 days before start) \$150

Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights.

Vancouver & Toronto	Summer*	Winter
Homestay single full board	\$340	\$300
Homestay single half board	\$300	\$275
Roomstay (no meals)	\$250	\$225
Under 19 single full board	\$350	\$320
Under 19 single half board	\$325	\$295

Whistler	Summer**	Winter
Homestay single half board	\$405	\$445
Roomstay single (no meals)	\$295	\$335

#### **Other Fees**

Materials fee

Registration fee (Non-refundable)

Program change fee	\$75
Optional Fees	
Custodian letter for juniors	\$150
Airport Transfer 1-way (VAN and TOR)	\$125
Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-shared	\$170
Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-private	Note: (b)
Medical insurance/week	\$20
Whistler Ski Lift Seasons Pass	Note: (c)
Courier fee	\$105
Private lessons (per hour)	\$85
Semi-private lessons (Per hour, 2-4 students)	\$55

\$200

\$85

#### Notes

1 lesson - 45 minutes

Courses start every Monday, except when the Monday is a public holiday, see course calendar Class availability depends on enrollment levels

- (a) Sales taxes added to final price(b) Pricing available upon request
- (c) Prices subject to change. Contact Whistler Blackcomb for current pricing and to purchase lift tickets or a season's lift pass



# Stat Holiday



Date	Holidays	Vancouver/ Whistler	Toronto
January 2	New Year's Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
February 20	Family Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
April 7	Good Friday	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
May 22	Victoria Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
July 3	Canada Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
August 7	B.C. Day / Civic Holiday	$\checkmark$	
September 4	Labour Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
October 9	Thanksgiving Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
November 13	Remembrance Day	$\checkmark$	
December 25	Christmas Day	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
December 26	Boxing Day		$\checkmark$

School is closed for these holidays. No make-up class.